
4
ème

 Série Dames

Place NOM Prénom Club Classement Catégorie N° Licence

1 ANNEREAU Auriane TT CASTELPONTIN 640 M1 6315441

2 LIBIERE Marine A.T.T. AULNAT 736 S 6310875

3 BECK Floriane TT CASTELPONTIN 760 S 6312706

4 BRIDAY Brigitte ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 843 V3 756457

5 CHAPPEL Nathalie TT ROMAGNAT 685 V1 639225

5
ème

 Série Dames

Place NOM Prénom Club Classement Catégorie N° Licence

1 ANNEREAU Auriane TT CASTELPONTIN 640 M1 6315441

2 MIOCHE Stéphanie ASTTRE RIOM 549 V1 6316616

3 THOREL Michèle ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 650 V3 634071

4 RIGOULET Karine ASTTRE RIOM 545 V1 6316093

5 CHAPPEL Nathalie TT ROMAGNAT 685 V1 639225

6 VILLAIN Marjolaine STADE CLERMONTOIS 572 S 6316821

7 POURTIER Stéphanie CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 584 S 6311738

8 PATRICIO Estelle TT CASTELPONTIN 504 J1 6315862

9 BATTUT Valerie CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 500 V2 6310734

10 TOURATIER Lucie STADE CLERMONTOIS 517 B1 6316394

11 PATRICIO Delphine TT CASTELPONTIN 500 V1 6315630

12 ROUX Michele TT ROMAGNAT 512 V2 639253

13 PIRIN Christelle TTS DUROLLIEN 500 S 6317083

14 BADIS Yasmine TTS DUROLLIEN 500 M2 6317354

3
ème

 Série Messieurs

Place NOM Prénom Club Classement Catégorie N° Licence

1 BAILLOT Fabien STADE CLERMONTOIS 1584 S 637887

2 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 1545 C1 6315231

3 ANDRE GARCIA Maxime C L COURNON 1616 S 6315250

3 BAILLOT Hugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 1359 M2 6315232

5 MORIN Pierre TT CASTELPONTIN 1466 S 638614

5 MORIN Thierry A.T.T. AULNAT 1433 V2 63470

5 PRAT Maxime P P C AMBERT 1404 S 6312134

5 GUEGAN Steven US CH. CLERMONT-FD 1257 S 5611192

9 NAIL David STADE CLERMONTOIS 1649 V1 6312450

9 ALEXANDRE Benjamin AL GERZAT 1242 S 638869

9 SANTORO Jean STADE CLERMONTOIS 1056 C2 6316146

9 BRODA Lou C L COURNON 994 J2 6314063

13 GARDETTE Stéphane AL GERZAT 1262 S 6313018

13 DELMAS Julien U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1147 V1 6918607

15 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 1289 V1 638998

15 FAYOLLE Grégory U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1250 S 6313261
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17 CHANTRE Johanes A.T.T. AULNAT 1345 J3 2617199

17 BERTRAND Thibaut P P C AMBERT 1289 S 6311518

17 RIOLLET Romain C L COURNON 1274 J1 5323547

17 DUBOUE Christophe AL GERZAT 1268 V2 6315314

17 SAUGUES Alain A.T.T. AULNAT 1223 V2 632054

17 QUINSAT Julien CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 1038 S 638152

17 BLATEYRON Matheo C L COURNON 1022 J2 6316003

17 MALIGE-ACHARD Loïck U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 990 S 6313144

25 POURRAT Arnaud P P C AMBERT 1232 S 6311516

25 MEUNIER Fabrice A.T.T. AULNAT 1116 S 636812

25 GOURDY Mathieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 1064 V1 634810

25 FOURVEL Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 1003 S 6313008

25 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE TT 981 S 6312493

25 PELAPRAT Olivier FCS LA ROCHE BLANCHE 975 V2 6314348

25 AGAY Joël A.L. LUSSAT tennis de table 965 V2 6312446

25 THIRIET Gael CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 959 M2 6315884

25 MALZIEU Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 951 J1 6314970

25 MAGNET David TENNIS DE TABLE RANDAN 936 S 36408

4
ème

 Série Messieurs

Place NOM Prénom Club Classement Catégorie N° Licence

1 FAYOLLE Grégory U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1250 S 6313261

2 ALEXANDRE Benjamin AL GERZAT 1242 S 638869

3 BERTRAND Thibaut P P C AMBERT 1289 S 6311518

3 BRODA Lou C L COURNON 994 J2 6314063

5 DUBOUE Christophe AL GERZAT 1268 V2 6315314

5 GARDETTE Stéphane AL GERZAT 1262 S 6313018

5 DELMAS Julien U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1147 V1 6918607

5 MALZIEU Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 951 J1 6314970

9 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 1289 V1 638998

9 SAUGUES Alain A.T.T. AULNAT 1223 V2 632054

9 YCARD Guillaume E. CEYRAT 1100 S 637352

9 GOURDY Mathieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 1064 V1 634810

9 COUEGNAS Matthieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 1013 V1 638834

9 MALIGE-ACHARD Loïck U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 990 S 6313144

9 THIRIET Gael CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 959 M2 6315884

9 CUSSAT Gregory STADE CLERMONTOIS 892 S 638205

17 POURRAT Arnaud P P C AMBERT 1232 S 6311516

17 MEUNIER Fabrice A.T.T. AULNAT 1116 S 636812

17 SANTORO Jean STADE CLERMONTOIS 1056 C2 6316146

17 QUINSAT Julien CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 1038 S 638152

17 BLATEYRON Matheo C L COURNON 1022 J2 6316003

17 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE TT 981 S 6312493

17 PELAPRAT Olivier FCS LA ROCHE BLANCHE 975 V2 6314348

17 AGAY Joël A.L. LUSSAT tennis de table 965 V2 6312446

17 MAGNET David TENNIS DE TABLE RANDAN 936 S 36408

17 TOURRET Thibaud AL GERZAT 896 S 639126

17 PIRIN Sofiane TTS DUROLLIEN 865 C2 6316694

17 FORTIAS Nicolas P P C AMBERT 851 S 6313854

17 AUDIGIE Sam U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 844 J3 6315703

17 VIDAL  Brayan TT VERGONGHEON 828 J2 434617

17 BOUTTEAU Maxime CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 762 S 186814

17 FATOUX Antoine U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 761 J3 6316009

33 BRUNEAU Ivan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 800 V1 7219433

33 GARNIER Pascal U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 765 V2 152241

35 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 781 V1 6316644



35 FOURNIER David AL GERZAT 728 V1 639166

35 SUHARD Sebastien UTT PASLIERES 724 V2 6315499

35 BRUNET Gaetan AEP NOHANENT 716 S 6310101

35 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 700 S 6314608

35 ROUCHY Jonathan TT CASTELPONTIN 686 S 6315269

35 VIDAL Paul TT VERGONGHEON 659 V2 4219156

35 PEYRETAILLADE Thierry C L COURNON 633 V1 6313530

35 GILLET Nicolas TT CASTELPONTIN 627 V1 637984

35 ZADIKIAN Edouard U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 600 V4 6314256

35 METZELARD Julien U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 560 J2 6316530

35 PEYRETAILLADE Mathéo C L COURNON 554 M2 6316806

35 GILLET Alexis TT CASTELPONTIN 547 C2 6316901

35 CASTELAIN Bruno U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 506 V2 7866481

35 DECHAMP Denis U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 500 V1 6315539

5
ème

 Série Messieurs

Place NOM Prénom Club Classement Catégorie N° Licence

1 PIRIN Sofiane TTS DUROLLIEN 865 C2 6316694

2 AUDIGIE Sam U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 844 J3 6315703

3 TOURRET Thibaud AL GERZAT 896 S 639126

3 DOUET Nathan US CH. CLERMONT-FD 747 S 589910

5 CUSSAT Gregory STADE CLERMONTOIS 892 S 638205

5 BOULET Hervé TT ROMAGNAT 848 V1 875888

5 VIDAL  Brayan TT VERGONGHEON 828 J2 434617

5 BOUTTEAU Maxime CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 762 S 186814

9 FORTIAS Nicolas P P C AMBERT 851 S 6313854

9 BRUNEAU Ivan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 800 V1 7219433

9 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 781 V1 6316644

9 FATOUX Antoine U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 761 J3 6316009

9 FOURNIER David AL GERZAT 728 V1 639166

9 BRUNET Gaetan AEP NOHANENT 716 S 6310101

9 GILLET Nicolas TT CASTELPONTIN 627 V1 637984

9 GILLET Alexis TT CASTELPONTIN 547 C2 6316901

17 RIBEIRO Olivier STADE CLERMONTOIS 870 S 717252

17 GARNIER Pascal U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 765 V2 152241

17 SUHARD Sebastien UTT PASLIERES 724 V2 6315499

17 FRAU Dominique US CH. CLERMONT-FD 715 V3 4511486

17 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 700 S 6314608

17 ROUCHY Jonathan TT CASTELPONTIN 686 S 6315269

17 VIDAL Paul TT VERGONGHEON 659 V2 4219156

17 PEYRETAILLADE Thierry C L COURNON 633 V1 6313530

17 LABORY Baptiste TT CASTELPONTIN 626 J1 6316096

17 ZADIKIAN Edouard U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 600 V4 6314256

27 GLUCK Bruno ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 714 V1 676816

27 CHANTRE Jean-noel A.T.T. AULNAT 586 V1 2617799

27 JOURNIAC Evan TT CASTELPONTIN 576 C1 6316977

27 METZELARD Julien U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 560 J2 6316530

27 DOUSSET Nathan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 554 M1 6317190

27 PEYRETAILLADE Mathéo C L COURNON 554 M2 6316806

27 CHOPY Thomas TT PESCHADOIRES 506 M2 6317025

27 CASTELAIN Bruno U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 506 V2 7866481

27 MALZIEU Raphaël TT CASTELPONTIN 500 V2 6316422

27 DECHAMP Denis U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 500 V1 6315539

27 VIGNES Pierre emmanuel TT ROMAGNAT 500 V2 6314722


